
 

   

    

   
 

  

   
 

  

 
 

  

  
 

  

 
 

 
  

  
     

    

 
 

  

 
   

USBE SSS School-based Mental Health Supports (2022) 

Utah State Board of Education  (USBE)  School-based Mental Health Contact Sheet  

Who should I contact at USBE to gather more information about the scope of work, or training of a mental health professional?  

Profession Contact Email Phone 

School Counseling Bethany Marker, School Counseling 
Program Specialist 

bethany.marker@schools.utah.gov (801) 538-7530

School Counseling Michelle Glaittli, School Counseling 
Program Specialist 

michelle.glaittli@schools.utah.gov (801) 538-7799

School Social Work Tiana McCall, School Social Work/ 
School-based Mental Health Specialist 

tiana.mccall@schools.utah.gov (801) 538-7647

School Psychology Dr. Leah Voorhies, Assistant 
Superintendent of Student Support 

leah.voorhies@schools.utah.gov (801) 538-7898

Local Mental Health 
Authorities 

Scott Eyre, School Based Mental Health 
Specialist, DSAMH 

saeyre@utah.gov (801) 450-2667

If I am looking for training or technical  assistance on mental health-related programs  or best practices, who should I contact?  

First, consider completing a Training Request in the USBE Training Request Portal (TRP) after clearing the submission of the request 
with your school or Local Education Agency (LEA) administrator. 

Topic Contact Email Phone 

Social and Emotional Learning Tanya Albornoz, Prevention 
Coordinator 

tanya.albornoz@schools.utah.gov (385) 321-0974

Behavior Interventions and 
Support 

Ashley Lower, Behavior Specialist ashley.lower@schools.utah.gov (801) 538-7611
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USBE SSS School-based Mental Health Supports (2022) 

Topic Contact Email Phone 

Mental Health Screening Michelle Knight, Education Specialist michelle.knight@schools.utah.gov (610) 844-7771 

Mental Health Programs 
(general) 

Tiana McCall, School Social Work/ 
School-based Mental Health Specialist 

tiana.mccall@schools.utah.gov (801) 538-7647 

Youth Mental Health Services Scott Eyre, School Based Mental Health 
Specialist, DSAMH 

saeyre@utah.gov (801) 450-2667 

Trauma Informed Practices Tiana McCall, School Social Work/ 
School-based Mental Health Specialist 

tiana.mccall@schools.utah.gov (801) 538-7647 

●  Absenteeism and Dropout 
Prevention  

●  Bullying Prevention 
●  School Discipline and 

Behavioral Support Plans  

Amy Steele-Smith, Prevention 
Specialist 

amy.steele-smith@schools.utah.gov (801) 538-7771 

●  At-Risk Weighted Pupil Unit  
●  Child Sex Abuse and Human 

Trafficking Prevention 
●  Gang Prevention 

Rita Brock, Prevention Specialist rita.brock@schools.utah.gov (801) 538-7761 

●  Do the Write Thing  
● Restorative Practices  

Cuong Nguyen, Prevention Specialist cuong.nguyen@schools.utah.gov (801) 538-7790 

●  Positive Behavior Plans  
● Substance Use Prevention 

Clarissa Stebbing, Prevention Specialist clarissa.stebbing@schools.utah.gov (801) 538-7821 

Suicide Prevention Cathy Davis, Prevention Specialist cathy.davis@schools.utah.gov (801) 538-7861 

All licensing questions should be sent to licensing@schools.utah.gov. 
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